

Year 2023 Deplanements

	Allegiant	American Airlines	Charters	Total Deplanements	YTD	Compared to 2022
Jan	2,680	2,768	0	5,448	5,448	244
Feb	2,622	2,730	151	5,503	10,951	837
Mar	2,829	3,042	178	6,049	17,000	635
Apr	2,707	2,677	155	5,539	22,539	751
May	2,351	2,814	0	5,165	27,704	(197)
Jun	2,959	3,119	67	6,145	33,849	803
Jul	2,625	2,881	132	5,638	39,487	209
Aug	2,512	2,777	109	5,398	44,885	(398)
Sep	2,364	2,714	146	5,224	50,109	(985)
Oct	2,580	2,855	53	5,488	55,597	(733)
Nov				0	55,597	(5,666)
Dec				0	55,597	(5,958)
Totals	26,229	28,377	991	Yearly Total	55,597	

Year 2022 Deplanements

	Allegiant	American Airlines	Charters	Total Deplanements	YTD	Compared to 2021
Jan	2,612	2,534	58	5,204	5,204	1,576
Feb	2,596	1,987	83	4,666	9,870	1,370
Mar	2,664	2,670	80	5,414	15,284	500
Apr	2,124	2,664	0	4,788	20,072	189
May	2,585	2,680	97	5,362	25,434	551
Jun	2,639	2,637	66	5,342	30,776	123
Jul	2,710	2,638	81	5,429	36,205	420
Aug	2,737	2,880	179	5,796	42,001	1,352
Sep	2,842	3,286	81	6,209	48,210	1,691
Oct	2,795	3,327	99	6,221	54,431	1,239
Nov	2,518	2,972	176	5,666	60,097	555
Dec	3,154	2,804	0	5,958	66,055	191
Totals	31,976	33,079	1,000	Yearly Total	66,055	